Amount Per Serving: Size 160z

Coco
Calories
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0.5g
Saturated Fat Og
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg
Sodium 30mg
Total Carbohydrate 34g
Dietary Fiber 3g
Total Sugars 25¢g
Includes 3g Added Sugars (from agave)

Protein 1g
Vitamins & %D
Minerals \%

Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 25mg 2%
Iron 0.5mg 2%
Potassium 360mg 8%
Vitamin C 40%

Amount Per Serving: Size 160z

Jasper Remix
Calories

% Daily Value*

135

1%
0%
0%
0%
1%
12%
11%

6%
2%

105



Total Fat 0.5g

Saturated Fat Og
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg
Sodium 2mg
Total Carbohydrate 27g
Dietary Fiber 4g
Total Sugars 20g
Includes 2g Added Sugars (from dates)
Protein 1g

Vitamins & %D

Minerals \%

Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 20mg 2%
Iron 0.6mg 4%
Potassium 300mg 6%
Vitamin C 50%

Amount Per Serving: Size 16 oz

Ana Berry
Calories 120
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0.5g 1%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og 0%
Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 35mg 2%

1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
10%
14%

4%
2%



Total Carbohydrate 30g 11%

Dietary Fiber 3g 11%
Total Sugars 22g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 1g 2%

Vitamins & %D
Minerals \%

Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 30mg 2%

Iron 0.4mg 2%
Potassium 370mg 8%
Vitamin C 45%

Amount Per Serving: Size 160z

Summer Cherri

Calories 130
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0.5g 1%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og 0%
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 5mg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 33g 12%
Dietary Fiber 3g 11%
Total Sugars 27g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 1g 2%

Vitamins & %D
Minerals \%

Vitamin D Omcg 0%



Calcium 30mg
Iron 0.6mg
Potassium 410mg
Vitamin C
Vitamin K

2%
4%
9%
70%
20%

Amount Per Serving: Size 16 oz

D’Jade
Calories
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0.5g
Saturated Fat Og
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg
Sodium 40mg
Total Carbohydrate 31g
Dietary Fiber 2.5g
Total Sugars 25¢g

Includes 0g Added Sugars

Protein 1g

Vitamins &
Minerals

Vitamin D Omcg
Calcium 30mg
Iron 0.6mg
Potassium 410mg
Vitamin C
Vitamin K

%D

0%
2%
4%
9%
70%
20%

125

1%
0%
0%
0%
2%
11%
9%

0%
2%



Amount Per Serving: Size 160z

Kiwi Kapp
Calories
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0.5g
Saturated Fat Og
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg
Sodium 40mg

Total Carbohydrate 36g

Dietary Fiber 4g
Total Sugars 27g

Includes 0g Added Sugars

Protein 1.5g

Vitamins &
Minerals

Vitamin D Omcg
Calcium 30mg
Iron 0.6mg
Potassium 410mg
Vitamin C
Vitamin K

%D

0%
2%
4%
9%
70%
20%

145

1%
0%
0%
0%
2%

13%
14%

0%
3%



